1
PDS-001393 Rev 07           © 2012 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Luminus Devices, Inc.   •    T 978.528.8000    •    www.luminus.com
1100 Technology Park Drive    •    Billerica, MA 01821
Table  of  Contents
Table of Products  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .2
Shipping and Labeling
Nomenclature   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .3
Bin Kit Ordering
Nomenclature   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4
Monochromatic Flux
Binning Structure  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .5
Monochromatic Wavelength
Binning Structure  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .6
CBT-40 Bin Kit
Ordering Codes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .7
CBT-120 Bin Kit
Ordering Codes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .8
Introduction:
This document describes the binning and labeling nomenclature for CBT-40 and
CBT-120 Big Chip LED™ product as well as the orderable bin kits for each part.
With each build of parts, there is a distribution of performance in both flux and wave
length or chromaticity.  In order to guarantee specific performance for customers, each
device is measured and subsequently grouped into flux and wavelength or chromaticity
bins. Each individual package or reel of parts contains only one combination of flux and
wavelength or chromaticity bin. Furthermore, bins are combined into orderable bin kits
comprising of a selection of flux and wavelength or chromaticity bins to ease the
ordering process.
CBT-40 and CBT-120LEDs
CBT-40 CBT-120 Binning and Labeling
(Part #)  Product  Datasheet
2
PDS-001393 Rev 07           © 2012 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Luminus Devices, Inc.   •    T 978.528.8000    •    www.luminus.com
1100 Technology Park Drive    •    Billerica, MA 01821
Table of Products
Products Ordering Part Number Description
CBT-40-R CBT-40-R-C21-xx123
CBT-40 consisting of a 4 mm2 LED, thermistor, connector, and a copper-core
PCB.CBT-40-G CBT-40-G-C21-xx123
CBT-40-B CBT-40-B-C21-xx123
CBT-120-R CBT-120-R-C11-xx123
CBT-120 consisting of a 12 mm2 LED, thermistor, connector, and a copper-
core PCB.
CBT-120-G CBT-120-G-C11-xx123
CBT-120-B CBT-120-B-C11-xx123
CBT-40 CBT-120 Binning and Labeling
3
PDS-001393 Rev 07           © 2012 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Luminus Devices, Inc.   •    T 978.528.8000    •    www.luminus.com